
1° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 15

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

3° CONSONNI (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 6 S 14

SILVESTRI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  14

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  14

7° CAGNAZZO (*) MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  13

RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  13

9° CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

11° BONOMI MARCO LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4 S 11

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 11

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

PEDRONCELLI GABRIELE LAGHI 10 S 11

15° PALAZIOL (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

17° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  9

BUSATO SERGIO LAGHI 10 S 9

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

GIORDANO THOMAS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 9

INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

D'AMBROSIO LORELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 9

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

SANGALLI DARIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 10  9

MONZA (*) GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 9

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 9

29° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

MUNINI (*) ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 8

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 8

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  8

GALBIATI DARIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 10 S 8

BERNAREGGI (*) FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S 8

LIMONTA (*) ROLANDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 8

39° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 7

CARMI MASSIMO FORTE MARMI 10 S 7

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  7

PASINI (*) ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S 7

POGGIO MATTEO BRIANZA 11  7

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  7

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

49° SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

FORTUNATO BRUNO LAGHI 14 S 6

FREDINI VADIS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  6

FANTONI RIVA FEDERICO COLLI BERGAMO 12  6

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  6

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 6

CLETO GIANLUCA COLLI BERGAMO 17  6

MALVEZZI STEFANO VILLA PARADISO SSD 17 S 6
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ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

PETRIS CESARE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

GEROSA PAOLA FORTE MARMI 11 S L 6

ALCHIERI GIANLUCA PANORAMA GOLF 8 S 6

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

ZUCCHI CARLO BRIANZA 16 S 6

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

67° CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 5

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

CARIERI UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 5

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO ROVEDINE 14 S 5

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  5

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

D'ALESSANDRO ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  5

80° FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  4

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 4

MASCHERONI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 4

CLETO SERGIO COLLI BERGAMO 21 S 4

BASSANI (*) CELESTE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23 S 4

FANTONI RIVA ALESSANDRO COLLI BERGAMO 8  4

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 4

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

ZERILLI (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  4

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 4

COLOMBO MATTEO VILLA PARADISO SSD 13  4

CALVI (*) ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 4

93° CAVATTONI (*) MATTIA GIOVANNI VILLA PARADISO SSD 25  3

MONTELEONE DANIELE ROSSERA 16 S 3

LO CURTO ZOE BARLASSINA 25 J L 3

STUCCHI CHIARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26  L 3

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

BARNI CHIARA MONZA SSD 26  L 3

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE VILLA PARADISO SSD 18 S 3

SALA SIMONETTA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 3

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  3

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

GIORDANO (*) LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 J 3

FERRANTE (*) RICCARDO TERRE CONSOLI 21  3

LEIDI LORENZO COLLI BERGAMO 12 S 3

107° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 2

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

FANTONI RIVA GERMANO COLLI BERGAMO 12 S 2

PANELLA (*) GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

111° GIORDANO (*) GAETANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  1

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

MARINO PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1

114° MUCCIANTE SERGIO BRIANZA 17 S 0
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COLOMBO (*) GIORGIO MIA 25  0

MAPELLI (*) MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 17 S 0

117° TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  N.R.

FURIO NICOLA COLLI BERGAMO 14  N.P.

PESENTI PIETRO (RH) COLLI BERGAMO 15 S N.P.
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1° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 23

2° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 21

3° BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 6 S 20

4° VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  19

5° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

6° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

SILVESTRI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  17

8° MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 16

RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  16

10° BONOMI MARCO LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4 S 15

11° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  14

12° ALCHIERI GIANLUCA PANORAMA GOLF 8 S 13

13° CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  12

14° FANTONI RIVA ALESSANDRO COLLI BERGAMO 8  11

15° MASCHERONI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.
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1° PEDRONCELLI GABRIELE LAGHI 10 S 21

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 21

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 21

4° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 20

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

6° BUSATO SERGIO LAGHI 10 S 19

D'AMBROSIO LORELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 19

8° SANGALLI DARIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 10  18

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 18

11° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

GALBIATI DARIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 10 S 17

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 17

POGGIO MATTEO BRIANZA 11  17

16° CARMI MASSIMO FORTE MARMI 10 S 16

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

GEROSA PAOLA FORTE MARMI 11 S L 16

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

21° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  15

INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  15

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  15

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 15

26° RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 14

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

30° SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

FANTONI RIVA FEDERICO COLLI BERGAMO 12  13

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

FREDINI VADIS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  13

CARIERI UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

PETRIS CESARE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

LEIDI LORENZO COLLI BERGAMO 12 S 13

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

39° DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

41° SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

FANTONI RIVA GERMANO COLLI BERGAMO 12 S 11

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 11

44° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 10

45° CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  9
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1° CONSONNI SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 27

2° GIORDANO THOMAS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 23

3° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 22

CLETO GIANLUCA COLLI BERGAMO 17  22

5° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 21

6° FORTUNATO BRUNO LAGHI 14 S 20

MALVEZZI STEFANO VILLA PARADISO SSD 17 S 20

8° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 19

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 19

PASINI ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S 19

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

13° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 18

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 18

ZUCCHI CARLO BRIANZA 16 S 18

D'ALESSANDRO ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  18

20° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 16

GIORDANO LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 J 16

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

23° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO ROVEDINE 14 S 15

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

28° MONTELEONE DANIELE ROSSERA 16 S 14

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 14

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE VILLA PARADISO SSD 18 S 14

COLOMBO MATTEO VILLA PARADISO SSD 13  14

32° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 12

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 12

34° MUCCIANTE SERGIO BRIANZA 17 S 11

35° MARINO PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 8

36° TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  N.R.

FURIO NICOLA COLLI BERGAMO 14  N.P.

PESENTI PIETRO (RH) COLLI BERGAMO 15 S N.P.
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1° CAGNAZZO MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  27

2° MUNINI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 26

BERNAREGGI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S 26

4° ZERILLI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  23

5° STUCCHI CHIARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26  L 22

6° LO CURTO ZOE BARLASSINA 25 J L 21

LIMONTA ROLANDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 21

8° BASSANI CELESTE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23 S 20

9° CLETO SERGIO COLLI BERGAMO 21 S 19

10° CAVATTONI MATTIA GIOVANNI VILLA PARADISO SSD 25  18

11° GIORDANO GAETANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  17

12° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 16

13° CALVI ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 15

BARNI CHIARA MONZA SSD 26  L 15

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  15

FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  15

17° PANELLA GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 14

18° FERRANTE RICCARDO TERRE CONSOLI 21  13

19° SALA SIMONETTA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 12

20° COLOMBO GIORGIO MIA 25  8

21° MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 17 S 6
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1° STUCCHI CHIARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26  L 22

2° LO CURTO ZOE BARLASSINA 25 J L 21

3° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 19

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 19

D'AMBROSIO LORELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 19

6° SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 18

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 18

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 18

9° DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 17

10° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 16

GEROSA PAOLA FORTE MARMI 11 S L 16

12° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

BARNI CHIARA MONZA SSD 26  L 15

15° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 12

SALA SIMONETTA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 12
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1° CONSONNI SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 27

2° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 23

3° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 22

4° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 21

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 21

PEDRONCELLI GABRIELE LAGHI 10 S 21

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 21

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 21

LIMONTA ROLANDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 21

10° FORTUNATO BRUNO LAGHI 14 S 20

BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 6 S 20

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 20

BASSANI CELESTE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23 S 20

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

15° BUSATO SERGIO LAGHI 10 S 19

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

CLETO SERGIO COLLI BERGAMO 21 S 19

PASINI ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S 19

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

20° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

ZUCCHI CARLO BRIANZA 16 S 18

24° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

26° CARMI MASSIMO FORTE MARMI 10 S 16

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 16

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

32° BONOMI MARCO LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4 S 15

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

36° MONTELEONE DANIELE ROSSERA 16 S 14

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 14

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

41° SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

CARIERI UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

LEIDI LORENZO COLLI BERGAMO 12 S 13

45° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 12

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

48° SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 11

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BRIANZA 17 S 11

51° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 10

52° MARINO PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 8
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